Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Eindstand SACO EEKMA CUP
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

B. Homma

J. Buwalda

F. Troelstra
Gerrit de Boer
L. Bakker
Henri Pander
C. de Boer

J. Vink

SJ. Grouwstra
Jan Spijkerman
S. Eekma

K. de Vreeze
D. Adema

A. Homma
Wiebren van Stralen
Beetsma
Pander
Bulsing
Bron

. Schippers
Edwin Reekers
Baggel & Minks
D. Hettinga
Geert Schilstra
R & J Brands
A. Dijkstra

A. de Lang
Ignace Bult
J.H.Schuring
A&H.Koekoek
Zeldenthuis & Eekhof
J.J. Halma

Totpnt

7071.
6896.
5372.
5322.
4126.
3427.
3377.
3285.
3071.
3033.
2973.
2660.
2590.
2197.
1894.
1749.
1682.
1627.
1471.
1445.
1300.
1240.
1214.

956.

906.

895.

731.

677.

647.

530.

529.

485.
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A22

970.
835.
819.
841.
875.
703.
130.
912.
140.
459.
406.
346.

937.
767.

46.
468.
453.
578.

906.
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A24

873.
881.
878.

48.
414.
878.

780.
366.
122.

268.
933.

683.
494.

24.

731.
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A25

874.
989.
635.
797.
975.
889.
529.
889.
785.
872.
630.
183.

887.
512.

578.
735.
727.

165.
157.

636.
728.

677.

485.
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A27

808.
861.
971.
1000.

880.

702.

829.

617.

287.
735.

780.

468.
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A28

703.1
916.7
215.5
979.2

666.7
1000.0

750.0
854.2

689.1
833.4

435.6

166.7
125.0

895.8

A30

1000.
767.
767.
776.
907.
162.
837.

697.

465.

900.
232.

38.

744.
930.
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A3l
959.
644.
433.
878.

954.
127.

788.

676.

476.
699.

666.
606.

227.

530.
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A36
882.4

1000.0
651.6

294.0

647.1

529.4



33
34
35
36
37

H. Bakker
Dirk Pals

J. Zwart

Joh Feenstra
Fokke de Groot

343.
248.
145.
107.

24.

0 & 00 o 00

343.8

20.7

107.4
24.8

227.9

145.8



